
<< Ａリーグ >>

１　高知工科大 ２　愛媛大 ３　香川大 ４　徳島文理大

１ －

２ －

３ －

４ －

<< Ｂリーグ >>

１　松山大 ２　高知大 ３徳島大 順位

１ －

２ －

３ －

<< 決勝トーナメント >>

Ｂ２

Ａ２

Ｂ１

松 山 大

高 知 大

徳 島 大

大 学 対 抗 戦 【 男 子 】

Ａ１

高 知 工 科 大

愛 媛 大

香 川 大

徳 島 文 理 大



<< Ａリーグ >>

　　順位

合同チーム(OP)

<< Ｂリーグ >>

　　順位

<< 決勝トーナメント >>

チーム名

松山東雲女子大学

１高知工科大学 ２徳島大学

大 学 対 抗 戦 【 女 子 】

Ａ２

Ｂ１

Ａ１

Ｂ２

３高知大学

ー

ー

ー

ー

ー

徳 島 大 学

１

２

３

ー

徳 島 文 理 大 学

愛 媛 大 学

１

２

チーム名

高 知 工 科 大 学

４ 香 川 大 学

４合同チーム

ー

１松山東雲女子大学 ２徳島文理大学 ３愛媛大学

高   松   大  学

３ 高 知 大 学



澤田・石元（聖カタリナ）

田中・阿下（高知大） 45

尾平・田中（香川大） 46

谷川・高松（愛媛大） 50

田中・藤岡（高知大） 51

蓮池・山室（徳文大） 52

谷・岡田（高工大）

清水・佐藤（徳島大）

48

58

54

53

56

本間・髻谷（徳島大）19

池上・柿川（徳島文大）

堀江・池上（香川大）

12

17

18

13

14

16

横田・水野（徳島大）

福富・熊野（高工大）

宮崎・武智（徳島大）

清水・井上（香川大）

原田・宮田（松山大）

20

15

近澤・山根（高知大）

岩田・岸原（徳島大）

志方・高田（徳島大）

内田・高峰（愛媛大）

高橋・清水（松山大）

59

60

個 人 選 手 権 【 男 子 】

57

49

39

37

38

小倉敦・難波（香川大）

栗山・岡野（高工大）

43

44

55

47

32

33

34

35

36

石原・松江（高知大）

open・石井（愛媛大）

西岡・逸見（高工大）

栗原・西浦（愛媛大）

金井・北村（高知大）

宮田・高橋（高工大）

藤田・佐藤（香川大）

今西・岡田（徳文大）

上田・信田（徳文大）

藤本・香川（香川大）

諸山・三浦(徳島大）

奥田・田中（松山大）

中屋・保田（聖カタリナ）

森・梅田（徳島大）

香西・小倉（高工大）

久田・永井（徳島大）

大久保・寺本（聖カタリナ）

松本・林（松山大）

29 前田・山田（高工大）

30 大竹・仲川（愛媛大）

28

堀内・久世（高知大）

乾・濱田（徳文大）

25

26

木下・寒川（香川大）

國見・岡本（徳島大）

27

22 高林・小倉直（香川大）

24

23 東川・畑山（高知大）

濱田・佐々木（徳文大）21

9

10

11 福宮・渡邊（愛媛大）

40

41

42

谷川・崎山（高工大）

5

徳永・山本（愛媛大）

8

松江・藤原（愛媛大）

3 桑谷・松田（愛媛大）

4 江副・片岡（高知大）

6

7

1 橋本・東（高工大）

2 物部・谷田（聖カタリナ）

廣瀬・溝部（松山大）

荻野・中西（香川大）



14

柏原・柳川（松山東大） 21

個 人 選 手 権 【 女 子 】

1

2

5

6

3

4 井上・桝本（高知大）

宮崎・松本（香川大）

12

土居・福田（徳島大）

山口・OP（愛媛大）

9

10

永見・大塚（香川大）

宅永・松本(高知工科大)

越智・牛丸(愛媛大)石田・大塚（高知工大)

国友・武上（高松大）

村上・濱洲（愛媛大）

河原・松田（徳文大）

矢野・藤井（愛媛大）

18

19

宮田・斎藤（徳島大）

坂東・内田（徳島大）

11 堀・村上（徳文大）

永木・熊倉（高松大）

7

8

13

礎・但井（高知大）

15

16

17

20

入野・吉田（高知工大）

渡部・日野（徳文大）

川口・河野（愛媛大）



11コート 12コート 13コート 14コート 15コート 16コート

1

2

3

4

5

１日目

11コート 12コート 13コート 14コート 1５コート 1６コート 　　　　　　　　　　　　17コート 　　　　１８コート

審判 1 14 22 30 32 32 53 61

1 2-3 8-9 16-17 24-25 33-34 39-40  47-48          55-56

2 4-5 10-11 18-19 26-27 35-36 41-42           49-50          57-58

3 6-7 12-13 20-21 28-29 37-38 43-44           51-52          59-60

4 1～3 14-15 22-23 24～27 32～34 45-46           53-54       　60～61

5 4～7 8～11 16～19 28～30 35～38 39～42 51～54 55～58

6 12～15 20～23 43～46

7

8

２日目

11コート 12コート 13コート 14コート

審判

1 1～7 16～23 32～38 47～54

2 8～15 24～31 39～46 55～61

3 1～15 16～31 32～46 　47～61　

4 準決勝　1～31 準決勝　32～61

5 決勝　　1～61

決勝 　　　　　　　

2-31-4

1-2

2-3

1-3

決勝トーナメント

Ａ1ーＢ2Ｂ1ーＡ2

【 男　子 】

団 体 進 行 表

個 人 進 行 表

団体戦Ｂ（予選リーグ）

1-2 3-4

1-3 2-4

団体戦Ａ（予選リーグ）



17コート 18コート 19コート 14コート

1 A1-2 A3-4 B1-2

2 A1-3 A2-4 B2-3

3 A1-4 A2-3 B1-3

決勝トーナメント

4 A1位-B2位 B1位-A2位

5 決勝

１日目

19コート 20コート 18コート

審判 1 12

1 2-3 13-14

2 4-5 15-16

3 7-8 17-18

4 9-10 19-20

5 1～3 12～14

6 6～8 19～21 9～11

7

２日目

13コート 14コート 19コート 20コート

審判

1 1～5 12～16

2 6～11 17～21

3 準決勝　1～11 準決勝　12～21

4 決勝　　1～21

5

個 人 進 行 表

団 体 進 行 表

【 女　子 】
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